
Name Phone Email Previous 

Experience

Wants 

to Play - 
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Level/
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Other Info/Comments

Ronald 

Graham

256-640-

0584

RonGraham61@gmail.com HVBA B

Caitlin 

Torrence

757-897-

6583

Caitlin.torrence@hsv-k12.org C

Caleb 

Torrence

757-375-

9662

georgetorrence@yahoo.com C

Michael 

Wilke

615-574-

8890

mfwilke0001@gmail.com BB

Jessica 

Garrison

256-990-

9989

Jessica.m.garrison@gmail.com Club for 6 years B, CC been out for awhile

Neal 

Swearengin

256-486-

7516

picassos68@yahoo.com HVBA CC

Robert 

McDonald

256-541-

4634

rmm0014@uah.edu intramurals at UAH B Thur sub only

Tracy 

Schneider

574-404-

1625

tracetrex@yahoo.com B level indoor and 

outdoor

BB, B Traveling USA VB in North 

Carolina

Danielle 

Wank 

256-694-

1286

danielletho@gmail.com High school, club, 

HVBA

B Would like same team as 

husband.

Stephen 

Wank

256-653-

7360

spw7360@gmail.com HVBA B Would like same team as 

wife.

Ryan 

Galloway

513-304-

9568

rjgalloway@gmail.com C, CC

Mark & 

Kathy 

Laflamme

256-520-

4265

kalaflamme@hotmail.com High school. Rec 

pickup

C

Will Higdon 256-653-

2074

higdons@hotmail.com HVBA, sand B



Roberta Ress 

& husband

256-431-

6679

RobertaRess@aol.com C

Michelle 

Hendrix

205-675-

6219

emmacmimi127@yahoo.com High school; some 

college; leagues

BB, B Setter, libero experience

Tim Miller 256-656-

1274

mobile1@deanplumbing.com BB OH, MH. 6'2"

Fatmata 

Barrie

703-402-

3170

fbarrie@gmail.com B, CC Sub only
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